
Starters  
Soup of the Day
with Parsley Cream and Homemade Brown Soda Bread
TN | WH | LP | EG | MK | CY | SP

Tomato Bruschetta 
with Buffalo Mozzarella, Oregano, Roasted Plum Tomato, Salsa Verde
on Roast Garlic Sourdough Bread
TN | WH | EG | MK | CY | PN

Clonakilty Black Pudding Salad 
with Smoked Maple Bacon, Caramelised Cinnamon Apple and Parsnip Crisp
WH | MK | MD

Free Range Chicken Liver and Cognac Paté 
with Cumberland Sauce on Roast Garlic Sourdough Bread
WH | MK | PN

Thai Style Fish Cakes
in Panko Breadcrumbs with Chilli and Lime Oriental Dressing
WH | MK | PN | SY

Barbecue Buffalo Chicken Wings 
in a Honey, Barbecue and Sesame Dressing with Blue Cheese and Chive Dip
MK | PN | SY

Ardsallagh Goats Cheese Tartlet
with Toasted Flaked Almonds, Spiced Beetroot Relish, 
Poached Pear, Candied Walnuts and Salsa Verde
WH | MK | EG | PN

Vietnamese Duck Spring Rolls
with Oriental Lime Dressing
WH | MK | SY

Wok Fried Chilli and Garlic Prawns
with Smoked Paprika on Toasted Garlic Sourdough Bread
Mk | FH | CS

Food and beverage items for sale contain the following allergens:
 Peanuts PN | Tree nuts TN | Sesame SE | Wheat WH | Lupin LP | Eggs EG | Milk MK | Soya SY | Fish FH 

Crustaceans CS | Molluscs MS | Celery CY | Mustard MD | Sulphites SP
All dishes may contain traces of nuts | Vegetarian or can be prepared as Vegetarian (V)

If you suffer from or have the potential to suffer from allergies, even though the allergens are listed on the menus, 
please make contact with one of our staff and inform us of your dietary requirements.

€7

€10

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10

€11

At Midleton Park Hotel, we use the best of locally sourced products & wholesome natural ingredients.

€12.50

€13



Ballycotton Haddock & Chips 
in Tempura Batter with Twice Cooked Chunky Chips, Pea Mint Purée and Sriracha Mayo
 WH |  TN | EG | MK | SP | FH

Roast Irish Chicken Supreme
with Champ Mash, Smoked Maple Bacon, Vegetables and Wild Mushroom Sauce
WH | MK | CY

Tiger Prawn Linguini Pasta (V)
in a Creamy White Wine and Lemon Sauce, Sundried Tomato Tapinade, 
Parmesan Cheese and Mustard Cress
WH | MK | MD | FH

8oz. Rib Eye Beef Burger 
with Crispy Maple Bacon, Whiskey Relish, Smoked Cheddar Cheese, Tomato,
Twice Cooked Chunky Chips and Beer Battered Onion Rings
WH | EG | MK | CY | SP | MD

Chicken Burger
in a Lemon and Garlic Marinade with Smoked Applewood Cheese, Chilli Lime Guacamole, 
Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Ballymaloe Relish and Twice Cooked Chunky Chips
WH | EG | MK | CY | SP | MD

28 Day Aged 10oz. Sirloin Steak
in a Black Cracked Pepper Sauce with Roast Plum Tomatoes, Grilled Portobello Flat Mushrooms,
Twice Cooked Chunky Chips and Crispy Onion and Parmesan Salad
EG | MK | CY | SP | MD

Roast Of The Day 
with Seasonal Root Vegetables, Champ Mash Potatoes and Gravy
WH | EG | MK | CY | SP | MD

Chef Michael's Homemade Chicken Tandoori Curry (V)
with Pear and Lime Chutney, Fresh Coriander, Basmati Rice and a Poppadom
MK | CY

Homemade Monkfish Scampi
with Pea and Mint Velouté, Tartar Sauce, Seasonal Leaves, Lemon 
and Twice Cooked Chunky Chips
WH | MK | FH

Mains  

At Midleton Park Hotel, we use the best of locally sourced products & wholesome natural ingredients.
Food and beverage items for sale contain the following allergens:

 Peanuts PN | Tree nuts TN | Sesame SE | Wheat WH | Lupin LP | Eggs EG | Milk MK | Soya SY | Fish FH 
Crustaceans CS | Molluscs MS | Celery CY | Mustard MD | Sulphites SP

All dishes may contain traces of nuts | Vegetarian or can be prepared as Vegetarian (V)
If you suffer from or have the potential to suffer from allergies, even though the allergens are listed on the menus, 

please make contact with one of our staff and inform us of your dietary requirements.

€22

€22

€23.50

€19

€18

€31

€18

€22

€27.50



Mains

Sides  
Creamy Mashed Potato
MK | SP

Twice Cooked Chunky Chips
SP
Add Parmesan Cheese and Garlic Aioli

Beer Battered Onion Rings
WH | SP

Seasonal Vegetables
MK

Roast Garlic Ciabatta Bread
WH | EG | MK

Crispy Onion Salad
MD

 €5

€5

€6

€5

€5

€5

€5

At Midleton Park Hotel, we use the best of locally sourced products & wholesome natural ingredients.
Food and beverage items for sale contain the following allergens:

 Peanuts PN | Tree nuts TN | Sesame SE | Wheat WH | Lupin LP | Eggs EG | Milk MK | Soya SY | Fish FH 
Crustaceans CS | Molluscs MS | Celery CY | Mustard MD | Sulphites SP

All dishes may contain traces of nuts | Vegetarian or can be prepared as Vegetarian (V)
If you suffer from or have the potential to suffer from allergies, even though the allergens are listed on the menus, 

please make contact with one of our staff and inform us of your dietary requirements.

€26.50

€22

Oven Baked Ballycotton Fillets of Seabass
with Oriental Stir Fry Vegetables, Mashed Potato and Lemon Chardonnay Cream Sauce
MK | SY | FH | CY | SP

Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli Pasta (V)
with Chestnut Mushrooms, Tomato Provençale Sauce, Parmesan Cheese, 
Watercress and Roast Garlic Ciabatta
WH | EG | CY | MD

Confit Leg of Duck Salad
with Braised Apple. Pink Ruby Grapefruit, Candied Salted Peanuts, 
Lime Dressing and Twice Cooked Chunky Chips
PN | SP |SE

Thai Beef Salad
with Chilli Lime Coriander Salsa, Cashew Nuts, Oriental Dressing 
and Twice Cooked Chunky Chips
PN | SY | SE | MD

€24

€25



Warm Apple Crumble
with Cinnamon, Granola and Custard
TN | WH | EG | MK

Warm Chocolate and Honeycomb Brownie
with Salted Caramel Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce
MK | EG | PN | SP | TN

Oreo Cookie Cheesecake
with Butterscotch Sauce and Chantilly Cream
TN | WH | MK | PN

Michael’s Maltesers Sundae
with Crushed Malteser, Crème De Menthe or Baileys Liqueur,
Vanilla Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce
WH | MK

Classic Tiramisu
with Mocha Coffee Ice Cream and Honeycomb
WH | MK | PN | EG

Lemon Cheesecake
with Almond Praline, Scottish Gingerbread Shortbread Biscuit 
and Blood Orange Sorbet
WH | MK | EG | PN

Katherine’s Homemade Poached Peach Trifle
with Vanilla Custard, Chocolate Truffle and Chantilly Cream
WH | MK | EG | PN

Irish Farmhouse Cheeseboard
A Selection of Cheeses, Ballymaloe Relish, Mixed Grapes and Cheese Crackers
SE | WH | MK | MD

Desserts  

At Midleton Park Hotel, we use the best of locally sourced products & wholesome natural ingredients.
Food and beverage items for sale contain the following allergens:

 Peanuts PN | Tree nuts TN | Sesame SE | Wheat WH | Lupin LP | Eggs EG | Milk MK | Soya SY | Fish FH 
Crustaceans CS | Molluscs MS | Celery CY | Mustard MD | Sulphites SP

All dishes may contain traces of nuts | Vegetarian or can be prepared as Vegetarian (V)
If you suffer from or have the potential to suffer from allergies, even though the allergens are listed on the menus, 

please make contact with one of our staff and inform us of your dietary requirements.

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€11

Life is Uncertain . . . . 
            Eat Dessert first

€8.50



Cocktails  

Blue’s
Gin, Malibu, Oat Milk, Blue Curacao
(G)(TN)

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco and Soda Water
garnished with orange slices.
(SP)
Also available: Apple Spritz

Classic Martini
Gin, Vodka, Martini Blanco
garnished  with lemon peel.
(SP)

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Syrup
garnished with coffee beans.

Whiskey Sour
Bourbon, Lime Juice, Syrup, Egg
White, Angostura
(SP)

Old Fashion
Bourbon, Water, Brpwn Sugar,
Angostura Bitter, Orange Twist
(SP)

Cosmopolitan
Citrus Vodka, Triple Sec,
Cranberry Juice

Long Island Ice Tea
Gin, White Rum, Tequila, Vodka,
Triple sec, Cola, Lemon juice

 €12.50

 €11.50

 €12.50

 €12.50

 €12.50

 €12.50

Margarita 
Tequila, Lime Juice, Triple sec, Salt
(SP)
Also available: Mango, Strawberry or
Passion fruit

Mojito
Bacardi, Soda Water, Lime, Mint, 
Brown Sugar
Also available: Mango, Strawberry 
or Passion fruit

Belini 89
Archers, Prosecco, Creme de Cassis,
Blueberry
(SP)

Negroni
Gin, Rose Vermouth, Campari,
Orange
(SP)

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passion-fruit liqueur,
Passion-fruit puré, Lime Juice, Prosecco

Sex on the Beach
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice,
Cranberry Juice

Pina Colada
White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice,
Double Cream, Coconut Syrup

 €12.50

 €12.50

 €12.50

 €12.50

 €13.00

 €12.50

 €12.50

 €12.50

 €12.50

All our drinks may contain allergens. Please ask your server for further details.



Mocktails

Cinderrella
Orange Juice, Pinapple Juice and
Pomagranate Syrup

Shirley Temple
Grenadine, Ginger Ale and White
Lemonade
 

Virgin Mojito
White Lemonade, Lime and Mint €7.00

 €7.00

 €7.00

All our drinks may contain allergens. Please ask your server for further details.

Guinness
Guiness Zero
Murphy’s
Beamish
Coors
Heineken
Heineken 00
Carlsberg
Hop House 13
Rockshore Lager
Killarney IPA
Orchard Thieves Apple
Orchard Thieves Blood Orange
Birra Moretti

 €6.25
€5.65 
€5.80
€5.80
€6.40
€6.40
€5.90
€6.65
€6.65
€6.40
€7.30
€7.00
€7.00
€7.30

Draught
Heineken 330ml
Heineken Zero 330ml
Stonwell 00
Coors 330ml
Corona 355ml
Corona 00
Smirnoff Ice 330ml
WKD 275ml
West Coast Cooler Original 250ml
West Coast Cooler Rose 250ml
Kopparberg Bottle 500ml
Bulmer’s Pint Bottle 568ml

 €5.75
€5.75 
€5.75
€5.75

€6
€5.75
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50

€7
€7

Bottles
 €4.00
€3.30
€3.50
€3.50
€3.90
€3.70
€3.50
€4.25
€4.25
€3.90
€4.10
€4.10
€4.10
€4.10

Pint 1/2 Pint

Soft Drinks 200ml
Fruit Juice 220ml
Lucozade 330ml
Red Bull 250ml
Still Water 330ml
Sparkling Water 330ml
Mixers 125ml

 €3.50
€3.30
€4.25

€5
€3.30
€3.30
€2.90

Minerals

Drinks  All our drinks may contain allergens. Please ask your server for further details.



Cork Dry
Gordons
Plymouth
Bombay Saphire
Beefeater
Method and Madness
Gordons Pink
Beefeater Pink
Black’s
Kinsale
Jackford Irish Potato Gin
Brockmans
Dingle Gin
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s
Gunpowder
Monkey 47
Gin 0 Ceders

Drinks  

 €5.70
€5.70
€5.70

€6
€6.50
€6.70

€7
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7
€8
€8

€8.50
€8.50

€12
€5.70

Gin

Jameson Irish Whiskey                       
Jameson Crested
Jameson Caskmates Stout Edition
Jameson Caskmates IPA edition
Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Distiller Safe
Redbreast 12 Year Old
Redbreast 15 Year Old
Redbreast 21 Year Old
Midleton Very Rare
Green Spot
Yellow Spot
Powers Gold Label
Powers Three Swallow Release
Powers 12 Year Old
Powers John’s Lane Release
Paddy Irish Whiskey
Slane
Irish Mist
Coopers Croze                                                   
Blenders Dog
Bushmills Single Malt
Bushmills Black Bush
Bushmills Original

 €5.70
€8
€8
€8
€9

€12
€12

€15.50
€27
€32

€9.50
€12.50

€5.70
€7.50

€9
€9.50
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70

€12
€12

€8
€10

€5.70

Irish Whiskey

Smirnoff
Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Sea Dog
Malibu
Archers Peach Snapps
Tia Maria
Sandeman
Crème de Menthe
Pimms
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco 
Martini Extra Dry
Campari
Tio Pepe
Sambucca
Baileys
Cointreau
Dissarano
Drambuie
Pernod
Jagermeister
Tequila
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Citron
Apple Sourz
Tequila Rose
Havana Club 3
Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry

 €5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70

€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6

€7.50
€6

Spirits

Jack Daniels
Teachers
Southern Comfort
Hennessy
J Walker Red
Jim Beam
Bulleit Bourbon
J Walker Black
Bulleit Rye
Makers Mark
Hennessy VSOP

 €5.70
€5.70
€5.70

€6
€6

€6.70
€7.50
€7.50
€8.50
€9.50

€14.50

Bourbon & Brandy


